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National Agripreneurship Award under AC&ABC Scheme
Application for the Best NTI of the Year (2022-2023)

1. Filled application may be submitted to MANAGE by Nodal Training Institute before
15 June 2023, 5:00 PM.

Applications submitted after due date will not be considered.

Applications should be submitted along with supporting documents.
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Information about NTI:

Name of NTI

Contact details (Complete Postal
address, Pin code, Mobile No.,
Landline No., Email ID)

3.1

Educational Qualification of Nodal
Officer

3.2

Gender of Nodal Officer
(Male/Female)

Number of Training Programs Total:
conducted during the 3 F.Y (2020-
2023)

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

Number of Candidates Trained during
the 3 F.Y (2020-2023)

Number of ventures established
during the 3 F.Y 2020-2023

Success Rate on venture
establishment during the 3 F.Y
(2020-2023)
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Number of nominations submitted
in RTPs during the 3 F.Y (2020-
2023)

Handholding amount received
by NTI during 3 F.Y (2020-2023).
(Number of candidates )

Number of candidates sanctioned
Bank loans during the 3 F.Y (2020-
2023)

Number of candidates received
Subsidy during the 3 F.Y (2020-
2023)

10.

Number of success stories submitted
with the application for the Best NTI
Award 2022-23

11.

Enlist the categories of Agri-business
established during the 3 F.Y (2020-
2023)

12.

Number of DPRs submitted for
each year:

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

13.

Number of Drop out candidates
during the 3 F.Y (2020-2023)

14.

Total Number of leave days of |:
the candidates during the 3 F.Y
(2020-2023)

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023
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15.| Details of Faculties
Year Own Faculties Guest Faculties No of Total Faculties
2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

All the information provided above are true to my knowledge.

Date:

Place:

List of enclosures:

PWN

Certification by NTI (Signature and seal on all pages)
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